
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to sectton 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Rive Gauche Ltd 

We (b) 
John Arthur Kirkpatrick 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 48J 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[04318234 

David William Tann 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at (c) 03 March 2015 

/ 
Signed fb aa Date _5 March 2015 

John Arthur Kirkpatrick 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 48J 

JAK/CF/R3206 

For Official Use funni 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rute 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Rive Gauche Ltd on the 3 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 

before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name JEAN MILLER. 

Signed J MAM ew 

Dated 3 2D: tS 



Rive Gauche Ltd 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets’ 

Fodures & Fittings 

Computer Equipment 

Stock 

Debtors 

Cash in Hand 

Client Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL NIL 

2,257 100 

NIL NiL 

50,400 4,557 

1,302 NIL 

728 728 

8,013 8,013 

13,398 



A1 — Summary of habilittes 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 13,398 

Preferential creditors 

5,800 

Total Preferential Claim (5,800) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,598 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,598 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,598 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,598 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 28,707 

Directors’ Loan Account 17,822 

Employees' Claims 38,791 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 1,346 

Landlord 1 

Trade & Expense Creditor 60,167 

(146,834) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (139,236) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated totai deficiency / surplus as regards members (139,238) 



‘SeWeYL-UO-Aa|UaH 
‘SeweY]-UO-AS|USH 

- G ‘be - Of NsueUUTIg 

| -UO-Ad|UBH 
‘saweyl-uo-Aagjuay 
